
SOBREMESA

Ea Sobremesa

Ea

Cox Sobremesa

Cox

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Cerámica

Pantalla Blanco
Armazón Cromo
160071020

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Beige
160071015

52 cm

30 cm

Bombillas 1XE27
Material Pantalla Textil
Material Armazón Cerámica

Pantalla Beige
Armazón Arena
160871039

54,2 cm

30 cm

30 cm

30 cm

10OV2l·

10OV2l·


